Evaluate ■ Inform ■ Protect

Los Angeles Business/Regional Office ■ 5360 Workman Mill Road ■ Whittier, CA 90601 (562) 699-0543 phone ■ (562) 695-4694 fax



Certification of Independence for Evaluation

ICC Evaluation Service, Inc.

- (1) ICC Evaluation Service, Inc., does not have, nor does it intend to acquire or will it acquire, a financial interest in any company manufacturing or distributing products for which evaluations are issued.
- (2) ICC Evaluation Service, Inc., is not owned, operated or controlled by any company manufacturing or distributing products it evaluates.
- (3) ICC Evaluation Service, Inc., does not have, nor will acquire, a financial interest in any company manufacturing or distributing products for which reports are being issued.
- (4) ICC Evaluation Service, Inc., does not have, nor will acquire, a financial interest in any other entity involved in the approval process of the product.

hn Nosse - President ICC Evaluation Service, Inc.